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Post-16 Open Events 2023-2024 
All open events will take place after school hours or on Saturdays. Please check the websites for times & the most up-

to-date details; events may be subject to change and you may need to book a space. Most sixth forms only offer 

one open event. Colleges may offer additional dates later in the year. 

 

Sixth Forms   
All Saints Sixth Form Saturday 4 November 

10 – 12noon 
www.allsaints.sheffield.sch.uk 
 

Dronfield Henry Fanshawe Wed 15 November 
5 – 8pm 

www.dronfield.derbyshire.sch.uk 
 

High Storrs Sixth Form Wednesday 1 November 
6 – 8.30pm 

www.highstorrs.co.uk 
 

King Ecgbert Sixth Form Thursday 16 November 
6 – 8pm 

www.ecgbert.sheffield.sch.uk 
 

King Edward VII Sixth Form Thursday 9 November 
6 – 8pm 

www.kes.sheffield.sch.uk 
 

Meadowhead Sixth Form Thursday 2 November 
5 – 7pm 

www.meadowhead.sheffield.sch.uk 
 

Mercia Collegiate Sixth Form 
 

Sat 14 October, 10 – 12noon 
Thurs 23 November, 6 – 8pm 

www.merciaschool.com 

Notre Dame Sixth Form Saturday 11 November 
10 – 12noon 

www.notredame-high.org.uk 
 

Silverdale Sixth Form Thursday 23 November 
time TBC 

www.silverdale.sheffield.sch.uk 
 

Tapton Sixth Form Wed 22 November 
6 – 8pm 

www.taptonschool.co.uk 
 

 

Colleges, Apprenticeship & Training Providers  
Sheffield College 
all campuses: City, Olive Grove, 
Hillsborough 

Thursday 19 October 
Wed 15 November 

4 – 7pm 

www.sheffcol.ac.uk 
 

Chesterfield College Tuesday 28 November 
3.30 – 7pm 

www.chesterfield.ac.uk 
 

University Technical College 
City Centre (CC) 
Olympic Legacy Park (OLP) 

Wed 8 November (CC) 
Tues 7 November (OLP) 

5 – 7pm 

www.utcsheffield.org.uk 
 

Longley Park Sixth Form 
College 

Sat 14 October, 10 – 2pm 
Thurs 7 Dec, 4.30 – 7pm 

www.longleypark.ac.uk 
 

AMRC Training Centre Tuesday 3 October 
Thurs 16 November 
Tues 5 December 

5.15 – 7.30pm 

https://amrctraining.co.uk/ 

 

Applying to Apprenticeships, Colleges & Training Providers 
Thursday 9 November, 5 – 7pm Join us at Meadowhead School and hear from a range of employers, 
colleges, apprenticeship and training providers. 
 
Don’t miss the opportunity to find out which post-16 options will suit you best. If you need dates for any other post-16 

open events, please check www.sheffieldprogress.co.uk or email careers@meadowhead.sheffield.sch.uk 
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